 BD-ST-TS
 Bi-Directional S-Type Load Cell
Page 1 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 10KG – 10,000KG.
• Linearity 0.02%.
• IP68 sealing.

 BD-ST-TS
 Bi-Directional S-Type Load Cell
Page 2 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Outline Dimensions in millimetres
If the dimensions or specification do not suit, PCM has an in-house design team that should be able to satisfy your requirements.
Ordering Codes
CAPACITY ORDERING CODE ØA B C D E NATURAL
FREQUENCY (kHz)
WEIGHT
(KG)
10KG CTS6310KC25
63.5 59.5 22 M12x1.75 12
~0.35
~0.6
25KG CTS6325KC25 ~0.65
50KG CTS6350KC25 ~1.05
100KG CTS63100KC25 ~1.25
200KG CTS63200KC25 ~1.75
300KG CTS63300KC25 ~1.75
500KG CTS82500KC25
82 78 30 M16x2 20
~2.20
~1.2 1tf CTS821TC25 ~2.50
2tf CTS822TC25 ~2.50
2.5tf CTS822T5C25 82 78 30 M20x1.5 20 ~3.25
5tf CTS1025TC25 102 90 45 M24x2 21.5 ~3.20 ~2.6 7.5tf CTS1027T5C25 ~3.00
10tf CTS12710TC25 127 120 50 M30x2 29 ~3.25 ~4.4
Electrical Connections
LOAD CELL OUTPUT CABLE (1) OPTION: M12 (2)
EXCITATION + Red 1
EXCITATION - Black 3
OUTPUT + White 2
OUTPUT - Yellow 4
-------------------- Shield (3) 5
(1) PVC 105°C shielded cable, 5.2mm Ø with 4x 0.35mm2 Ø tinned conductors.
(2) Female 5 poles straight M12x1 connector complete with 3m shielded moulded PVC cable.
(3) Connected to the transducer body.
 BD-ST-TS
 Bi-Directional S-Type Load Cell
Page 3 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Accessories
ORDERING CODE A B C D E F G I L Ch H
CACCEM12 10 8 12 14.9 54 M12 28 34 7 19 ~134
CACCEM16 14 11 17 20.7 69 M16 36 46 8 24 ~170
CACCEM20 16 13 20 24.1 78 M20x1.5 43 53 9 30 ~102
CACCEM25 20 17 25 29.3 94 M24x2 53 64 10 36 ~235
CACCEM30 22 19 30 34.5 110 M30x2 65 73 12 46 ~280
Dimensions according to ISO 12240-4 Series E.
Loading Mode
Disclaimer
Modifications reserved. All details describe our products in general form only. PCM assumes no liability whatsoever and